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(CPD) COURSES

12,000

All courses are MQA Approved for HRDC Refund

TO REGISTER, PLEASE CONTACT
info@lifecontinuityltd.com; www.lifecontinuityltd.com

Tel: (230) 2634344; Mob: (230) 52592244
Melanie Adolphina Street,  Morcellement Boucan, Grand Bay Mauritius

LIFE CONTINUITY- CPD COURSES

02 Sep 20

09 Oct 20
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Date

10,000 12,000

10,000

10,000

12,000

Early Bird 
(RS)

Normal
(RS)

21 Aug 20
18 Sep 20
23 Oct 20

20 Nov 20

12,000

17-18 Aug 20
09-10 Sep 20

07-08 Oct 20

11-12 Nov 20

This one-day course on Fundamentals of Business Continuity Management (BCM) will allow 
participants in any Industry to understand the concept and principles of Business Continuity 
Management Systems and Organisational Resilience and how it can be applied in risk 
mitigation, preparedness, responding and recovering to different types of incidents.

This one day course on Risk Management will allow participants to have an overview of 
the main clauses of ISO 31000 which is the recommended international standard for Risk 
Management.

This one-day course on Fundamentals of Disaster Management will allow participants in any 
Industry to include knowledge of disaster management in their ongoing professional 
development and helps in supporting the national and international disaster Organizations in 
disaster risk reduction.

This two-day course on Business Continuity Planning for Pandemic will allow participants 
in any industry to understand the concept and principles of Business Continuity 
Management System and Organisational Resilience and how it can be applied in risk 
mitigation, preparedness, responding and recovering to a Pandemic.

FUNDAMENTALS OF RISK MANAGEMENT

FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS CONTINUITY

FUNDAMENTAL OF DISASTER MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS CONTINUITY PLANNING FOR PANDEMIC

Who should attend?
Business continuity and resilience professionals
working in organizations of any type and size, in any
industry or sector worldwide.

Includes:
Training materials, stationery, refreshments and lunch.
Certificate of Attendance will be issued to all participants.

10,000

21 Aug 20

MQA 
Approved

PECB- PANDEMIC PREPAREDNESS & RESPONSE

18,000 24,000

This training course is intended to help participants understand and become familiar with 
the basic concepts with regard to pandemics and find out how to prepare for and respond 
to a global pandemic.



LIFE CONTINUITY REGISTRATION FORM

For Further information, please contact Life Continuity on (230)52592244, 2634344- Email:info@lifecontinuityltd.com

Timings
Venue

Contact

08:30-16:30 hrs
Life Continuity Institute 
Melanie Adolphina Street, Morcellement Boucan, Grand Bay Mauritius

(230) 2634344           (230) 52592244 info@lifecontinuityltd.com www.lifecontinuityltd.com 

COMPANY DETAILS & INVOICING DETAILS

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION

COURSE CONFIRMATION 

BUSINESS CONTINUITY INSTITUTE COURSES

PAYMENT METHODS / AUTHORISATION

Company

Postal Address

Website

Job Title
Last Name

Telephone

10,000

10,000

10,000

18,000

23,000 23,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

24,000

Whatsapp/Skype

First Name

Email Address

BRN

Alternate Contact

VAT No

Contact Details

Mr

State

NIC No

Course 
Code

Course 
Code

Days DateCourse Title Standard   OfferQty

Price (Rs)

CBCI Examination
Optional

Accommodation
Facilities

Total Amount

Vegetarian
 

Last Name First Name Job Title Mobile/ Telephone

Please specify Invoicing Address if different from above

MissMrs

CountryPostal Code

DrTitle Prof

First Name:
Date:Designation:Authorised Signature:

Last Name:

All payments must be made before the event to guarantee your seat

Transfer to “Life Continuity Ltd”
Bank: MAUBANK / Branch: CORPORATE /  Bank Swift Code : MPCBMUMU /  
Address: Ebene, Cybercity, Mauritus / IBAN:MU16MPCB121514310007250000MUR / Account Number: 143100007250  

Payable to “Life Continuity Ltd” and send to: Melanie Adolphina Street, Morcellement Boucan, Grand Bay, Mauritius

(Fees do not include bank charges:  kindly include all 
bank charges into total amount)

Cheque / Bank Draft

Bank Transfer

Course Fee per delegate includes course materials, lunch, refreshment and certificate of attendance.  MQA Approved for HRDC Refund.  
Please return a signed copy of the registration form to info@lifecontinuityltd.com

Approved BCI Instructor
Chetty Ekambarum Saminada

B.E, M.B.A, MBCI, MCMI

ALL COURSES ARE MQA APPROVED FOR HRDC REFUND 

Yes No

I wish to confirm my registration for the course/ courses / options as indicated below

21

7 Nights Accommodation at Beau Soleil Residence with Breakfast, Dinner, Return 
Transfers, Half Day shopping/ Sightseeing

Pencil and paper exams for BCI Professionals Inclusive of all physical arrangements

Attention to Participant / Authorised Officer

Fundamentals of Business Continuity

Fundamental of Risk Management

Fundamentals of Disaster Management

Sep 20

21

17-18

20

20

11-12

02

18

09-10

09

23

07-08

LC-01

LC-02

LC-03

LC-04

1

1

1

2Business Continuity Planning for Pandemic

Aug 20 Oct 20

By submitting this signed registration form, I confirm that I read, understood and agree to the cancellation policies, privacy statement and security requirements 
as stated in this form and outlined in the terms and conditions of this form and also accessible on https://www.lifecontinuityltd.com/download-courses-bro-
chures/ . The early bird rate will apply on prior to before start of training.  I will make the total payment of Rs                                                     excluding/ 
including accommodation payment made 15 days prior to Life Continuity Ltd as per payment methods indicated above:

Nov 20

LC-05 PECB Pandemic Preparedness & Response 1 10,000 12,000


