

MQA

LIFE CONTINUITY LTD (CPD) COURSES

LIFE CONTINUITY- CPD COURSES	Date	Early Bird (RS)	Normal (RS)
FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS CONTINUITY	21 Aug 20		
This one-day course on Fundamentals of Business Continuity Management (BCM) will allow participants in any Industry to understand the concept and principles of Business Continuity	02 Sep 20		11
Management Systems and Organisational Resilience and how it can be applied in risk	09 Oct 20	10,000	12,000
mitigation, preparedness, responding and recovering to different types of incidents.	20 Nov 20		
FUNDAMENTALS OF RISK MANAGEMENT	21 Aug 20		-
This one day course on Risk Management will allow participants to have an overview of	18 Sep 20		
the main clauses of ISO 31000 which is the recommended international standard for Risk Management.	23 Oct 20	10,000	12,000
DECECCIONAL TRAINING INC.	20 Nov 20		
FUNDAMENTAL OF DISASTER MANAGEMENT	попо		
This one-day course on Fundamentals of Disaster Management will allow participants in any Industry to include knowledge of disaster management in their ongoing professional development and helps in supporting the national and international disaster Organizations in disaster risk reduction.	- /	10,000	12,000
BUSINESS CONTINUITY PLANNING FOR PANDEMIC	17-18 Aug 20		
This two-day course on Business Continuity Planning for Pandemic will allow participants	09-10 Sep 20	1 1	
in any industry to understand the concept and principles of Business Continuity Management System and Organisational Resilience and how it can be applied in risk	07-08 Oct 20	18,000	24,000
mitigation, preparedness, responding and recovering to a Pandemic.	11-12 Nov 20		
PECB- PANDEMIC PREPAREDNESS & RESPONSE			
This training course is intended to help participants understand and become familiar with the basic concepts with regard to pandemics and find out how to prepare for and respond to a global pandemic.		10,000	12,000

Who should attend? **Business continuity and resilience professionals** working in organizations of any type and size, in any industry or sector worldwide.

- Includes:
- Training materials, stationery, refreshments and lunch.
- Certificate of Attendance will be issued to all participants.

All courses are MQA Approved for HRDC Refund

TO REGISTER, PLEASE CONTACT info@lifecontinuityltd.com; www.lifecontinuityltd.com Tel: (230) 2634344; Mob: (230) 52592244 Melanie Adolphina Street, Morcellement Boucan, Grand Bay Mauritius



LIFE CONTINUITY REGISTRATION FORM

ALL COURSES ARE MQA APPROVED FOR HRDC REFUND **BUSINESS CONTINUITY INSTITUTE COURSES**

Timings	08:30-16:30 hrs		Appro	oved BCI Instructor			
Venue	Life Continuity Institute Melanie Adolphina Street, Morceller		Ekambarum Saminada , M.B.A, MBCI, MCMI				
Contact	🕋 (230) 2634344 🛱 (230) 52592244 🔘 info@lifecontinuityltd.com 🔇 www.lifecontinuityltd.cor						
Course Fee per delegate includes course materials, lunch, refreshment and certificate of attendance. MQA Approved for HRDC Refund. Please return a signed copy of the registration form to info@lifecontinuityltd.com							
COMPANY DETAILS & INVOICING DETAILS							
Company		BRN		VAT No			
Last Name	F	irst Name	Title	Prof Dr Mr Mrs Miss			

Job Title			NIC N	ο		
Postal Address						
State		Postal Code			Country	
Email Address			Website			
Contact Details			· ·	W	natsapp/Skype	
Alternate Contact		Telepho	one			
Please specify Inv	oicing Address if different from abov	'e				

NIC No

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION								
Last Name	First Name	Job Title	Mobile/ Telephone	Course Code	Vegetarian Yes No			

I wish to confirm my registration for the course/ courses / options as indicated below Price (Rs)															
Course Code	Course Title	Days	Aug 2	0	Sep 2		ate Oct 20)	Nov 20)	Qty	Offer	,	Standa	rd
LC-01	Fundamentals of Business Continuity	1	21		02		09		20			10,000		12,000	
LC-02	Fundamental of Risk Management	1	21		18		23		20			10,000		12,000	
LC-03	Fundamentals of Disaster Management	1										10,000		12,000	
LC-04	Business Continuity Planning for Pandemic	2	17-18		09-10		07-08		11-12			18,000		24,000	
LC-05	PECB Pandemic Preparedness & Response	1										10,000		12,000	

	Optional			
CBCI Examination	Pencil and paper exams for BCI Professionals Inclusive of all physical arrangements	23,000	23,000	
Accommodation Facilities	7 Nights Accommodation at Beau Soleil Residence with Breakfast, Dinner, Return Transfers, Half Day shopping/ Sightseeing			
	Total Amount			

PAYMENT METHODS / AUTHORISATION

All payments must be made before the event to guarantee your seat

Attention to Participant / Authorised Officer

COURSE CONFIRMATION

By submitting this signed registration form, I confirm that I read, understood and agree to the cancellation policies, privacy statement and security requirements as stated in this form and outlined in the terms and conditions of this form and also accessible on https://www.lifecontinuityltd.com/download-courses-bro-chures/. The early bird rate will apply on prior to before start of training. I will make the total payment of Rs _________excluding/ including accommodation payment made 15 days prior to Life Continuity Ltd as per payment methods indicated above:

Last Name:	First Name:	
Authorised Signature:	Designation:	Date:
(Fees do not include bank charges: kindly include all bank charges into total amount)	Transfer to "Life Continuity Ltd" Bank: MAUBANK / Branch: CORPORATE / Bank Swift Address: Ebene, Cybercity, Mauritus / IBAN:MU16MPCE	Code : MPCBMUMU / 8121514310007250000MUR / Account Number: 143100007250
Cheque / Bank Draft	Payable to "Life Continuity Ltd" and send to: Melanie Adol	phina Street, Morcellement Boucan, Grand Bay, Mauritius
For Further information pleas	se contact Life Continuity on (230)52592244_26	34344- Email:info@lifecontinuityItd.com